FIXING_DATE
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.
2025.08.08.

TIME

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
216.4364
197.56
61.2145
241.7108
410.4591
15.8179
51.779
386.4472
446.0379
42.2999
96.6795
2.7034
2.2483
32.416
197.6106
90.7664
76.1773
4.165
34.587
258.3549
10.2614
8.1575
332.0564
18.7034

MIDDLE
221.8456
202.4647
62.7302
247.701
420.6864
16.2102
53.0533
395.95
457.1115
43.3448
99.1114
2.7729
2.3041
33.2187
202.5527
93.0279
78.0582
4.2785
35.4445
264.7964
10.5162
8.3609
340.2509
19.1717

SELL
227.259
207.3715
64.2464
253.6934
430.9202
16.6026
54.3277
405.4528
468.1903
44.3899
101.546
2.8426
2.3598
34.0216
207.4989
95.2908
79.9394
4.3926
36.3023
271.2422
10.7711
8.5644
348.4469
19.6405



